
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= SMITH
CAROLYN MONELLA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201107130002
04020

07/13/2011
02:32:18

SMITH
CAROLYN
MONELLA

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202304250001
19480

04/25/2023
08:43:41

SMITH
CAROLYN
MONELLA

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

202304170001
10620

04/17/2023
01:49:36

SMITH
CAROLYN
MONELLA

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201504270001
36600

04/27/2015
02:22:21

SMITH
CAROLYN
MONELLA

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201904250001
36090

04/25/2019
12:05:19

SMITH
CAROLYN
MONELLA

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY


