Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= SMITH CAROLYN MONELLA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201107130002 04020	07/13/2011 02:32:18	SMITH CAROLYN MONELLA		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						
202304250001 19480	04/25/2023 08:43:41	SMITH CAROLYN MONELLA		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
202304170001 10620	04/17/2023 01:49:36	SMITH CAROLYN MONELLA		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
201504270001 36600	04/27/2015 02:22:21	SMITH CAROLYN MONELLA		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
201904250001 36090	04/25/2019 12:05:19	SMITH CAROLYN MONELLA		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						